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BLDG:3:1: K C'S PRODUCE

BLDG:2:1: KC"S PRODUCE

SALE:1:1: K C'S PRODUCE & OTHER IMPS-INCLUDING PP

LAND:1:1: ADJ 3 CORNER

19317 REMODEL 50 03/13/2002

8833 COMMERCIAL 20,000 09/14/1994

HX Base Yr

1149 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

3500 04 1,256 81.5556 51.38 64,533 1940 1975 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 28,362

FOP 424 30 127 3,263

UOP 24 20 5 129

UOP 98 20 20 514

1,650 1,256 32,266

BAS= W7 N1 W19 UOP= N14 W7 S14 E7$ W17 S22 UOP= W3 S8 E3
N8$S4 FOP= S9 E46 N10 W10 S1 W36$ E36 N1 E7 N24$.

BAS

7
19

17

22

4

36

7

24

UOP 14

7

14

7

UOP

3

8

3

8

FOP9

46

10

1036

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 29 348.00 UT 12.00 12.00 80 1993 1993 3 80 3,341

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 505.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,010

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 10 29 290.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,160

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 39 32 1,248.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,744

7 0041 BARN,MACH 0 0 28 70 1,960.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 7,840

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 8 16 128.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 256

19,151

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CG 193.00 150.00 29,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.35 1.35 39,690
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HX Base Yr

1149 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 90
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 10
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

3500 04 1,994 87.9875 55.43 110,527 1995 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

3 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1824

BAS 1,824 100 1,824 55,607

FOP 568 30 170 5,183

2,392 1,994 60,790

BAS= W52 FOP= W4 S38 E56 N8 W52 N30$ S30 E52 N4 E12 N22 W12
N4$.
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